W)ﬁ’#mﬁcm
MADISZNPARK

JWER QUEEN BED/ KING BED

Assembly Ins

PART LIST

No. |DESCRIPTION IMAGE QTY
P1 [Headboard 1
P2 |Left Headboard Leg 1
P3 [Right Headboard Leg 1
P4 [Footboard 1
P5 |Side Rails 2
P6 [Footboard Legs 2
Cross Slat With Mounting
P7 [Positions 4
P8 [Support Leg 4
HARDWARE LIST
No. |DESCRIPTION IMAGE QTY
H1 |Bolts ®5/16"x1-6/10"L 5
O 7))
H2 |Bolts ®5/16"x2"L & 5
H3 [Spring Washer Ring 5/16" == 10
(a»]

H4 |Flat Washer Ring 5/16" — 10
H5 |Allen Key 5/16" — 1

NOTE: PO# is located underneath/ at the

back panel of each item. Please be

prepared to providethis # should any claim

be necessary.

CAUTION: Is heavy. Assembly should

beperformed be two people.

ASSEMBLY COM




tructior

flag)

14,1%
Fod

H5

Sy

IPLETED




